



1. (L) HEEL GUARD [HG-6L]
3. (L) STEP PLATE [S-S1000SP-L]
5. SHIFT PEDAL [SPD-SCP70]
6. SHIFT ROD 100(BK) [SRD-100B]
10. FOOT PEG END CAP [ST-002]
11. FOOT PEG [PEG]
12. PEDAL TIP (DELRIN) [ST-001D18]
13. BEARING COLLAR 15(BK) [PEGBGCLR-15SB]
15. BASE PLATE COLLAR 2(BK) [BPCLR-2] x 2
16. PEG COLLAR 15 [PEGCLR-15]
20. SOCKET HEAD M8x20mm [SBT-M820] x 2
22. BUTTON HEAD M6x10mm [BBT-M610] x 2
25. BUTTON HEAD M8x40mm [BBT-M840]
26. LOW SOCKET HEAD M6x20mm [LSBT-M620]
28. HEX HEAD M6x18mm [HBT-M618]
29. STUD BOLT M8x50mm [STBT-50]
30. STUD M6 [STUD-M6]
32. JAM NUT M6 [JNT-6] x 2
33. REVERSE JAM NUT M6 [JNT-6L]
35. FLANGE NUT M8 [FNT-8]
36. REVERSE MALE ROD END M6 [RDED-M6L]

| POSITIONS | | |
|-----------|-------------|-----------|
| 1 | 12.5mm Back | 15mm Up |
| 2 | 25mm Back | 15mm Up |
| 3 | 12.5mm Back | 27.5mm Up |
| 4 | 25mm Back | 27.5mm Up |
| 5 | 25mm Back | 40mm Up |

(Positions are in relation to stock peg position)